12 Subat 2002 Sali

8. Kosu Saat:16:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

At ismi
TETIK(16)

BEST SIDE STORY(8)
WELL BORN(5) (GB)
NOVANDA(10) (GB)
SEZENAY(14) (IRE)
TYRANNO REX(4) (IRE)
RISING CHURCH(12)
DENIZATI(13)
AGUNDA(7)

DESERT WORRIOR(6)
DUSAVIAYA(15)
BIRIZ(9) (IRE)
YILDIRIMSIK(3)
ERDEMBEY(2) (GB)
SEISMO(1) (GB)

GEMUDA(11) (IRE)

Yas
4yaa

Byda
5ydk
5yda
4ydk
5ydk
4yak
4yda
Byak
7yaa
Byaa
4yak
5ydk
5yda
4yd k

5yda

Yaris Sonuglan

Boliinen Handikap 20 (Grup A)
1.)22.800 b 2)9.120 ¢
1.)3420 ¢ 2)1.368 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
LOCKTON (GB) - VERSION LATINE (FR) 48 MUSADEMR
PALACE PAGEANT (USA) - WEST SIDE STORY 51 N.SEN
OWINGTON (GB) - ABBEYS GAL (GB) 56 S.KAYA
OHARVER (GB) - HOOPLA (GB) 48 C.DURSUN
DISTINCTLY NORTH (USA) - SABLE LAKE (IRE) 48 GDEMR
RAINBOWS FORLIFE (CAN) - ASTRAL FIELDS (FR) 58 E.VETIN
THUNDERBOLT |- GATCHNA (GB) 48 R.ALTUNBAS
GERALD MARTIN (IRE) - RUSIAN GRL 48 OBICER
MAJESTIC ENDEAVOUR (CAN) - JOCKER DANCER 52 MKAYA
EZY KOTER (GB) - PEARL DRIFT (GB) 54,5 SEREN
BANKOCU- LADY LOVE 48 H.DEMR
MUKADDAMAH (USA) - LEITHACADEMY (USA) 48 NIYAZI KONUK
PRVATE TENDER (GB) - NORTHWIND 58,5 E.BAYSAL
PRINCE SABO (GB) - EARLY CALL (GB) 57 ME.AV/CI
WOLFHOUND (USA) - LEGENDS DAUGHTER (USA) 57 F.CAKAR
MAGICAL WONDER (USA) - LA TOULZANE (FR) 46 U.TAS

3)4.560 &
3.)684 ¢

Sahip
ULV, YOGURTCU

Y. IRF. SAGNAK
SEM AKCAN

NIK. ATANASYADIS
A SEV. SEZEN
CES. SAGLAMOGLU
ELI. UNLU

TAY. TUTUMLU
CEL. YETISTIRICI
M HAN. SAHIN

V. C GAKIM

YAV. GULERCE

M SEL. SAN

AYS. ERDEM

ILY. COKAY

ABD. KAYA

6'LI GANYAN( ) 2.117,05 t, 3'LU GANYAN( ) :5,49 b, IKILI( ) 40,55 +, UCLU BAHIS( ) 27,47 %, CIFTE() 44,95 ¢

Antrendrii
U.YOGURTGU

RTETIK
GERDONVEZ
ASERBEST
Y.AKDAS
YPOLAT
E.SENGEL
SAYDEMR
H.CIPE
MGULENDAG!
AAYDOGDI
HAL.YILDIZ
KKAYALIK
SALTUNTAS
E.PAPAGAN

MSOYLU

Derece

2.09.19

2.09.32

2.09.38

2.09.80

2.10.10

21121

21131

211.77

21264

21269

2.14.75

21511

2.16.26

21707

217.74

2.19.56

Adana Hipdromu (19. Yans Giinii)

1900 Gim

4)2280 %
4)342+¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk. HP

13,45
4,85
5,20
9,35
28,45
13,35
9,05
4,40
16,80
14,35
9,95
20,70
545
35,35
10,45

26,40
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